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DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 
According to ISO/IEC 17050-1 and EN 17050-1 

Manufacturer: Lexmark International Inc. 
Manufacturer’s Address: 740 West New Circle Road, Lexington, Kentucky   40550   USA 
Authorized Representative: Lexmark International Technology Hungária Kft. 
Authorized Rep. Address: 8 Lechner Ödön fasor, Millennium Tower III,  1095 Budapest  HUNGARY 

 
declares that the following toner cartridges and supplies: 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MS817 / MS818 
(2017) 40G2132 40G2133 

MX717 / MX718 
(2017) 24T3033 24T4033 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Printer or 
Multifunction Device Supply Part Number 

MS81x Series 
(2012) 

24B6015 24DG002 52D0X0G 52D2H0E 62D000G 62D2X0E 

24B6020 24DG021 52D0X0R 52D2X00 62D0H0G 62D5000 

24B6025 24DG023 52D0XA0 52D2X0E 62D0HA0 62D5H00 

24D0002 24DG030 52D0Z00 52D5000 62D0X0G 62D5H0E 

24D0021 52D000G 52D0Z0G 52D5H00 62D0XA0 62D5X00 

24D0023 52D0H0G 52D0ZA0 52D5H0E 62D2000 62D5X0E 

24D0030 52D0H0R 52D2000 52D5X00 62D2H0E 62D2X00  

24DB030 52D0HA0 52D2H00 52D5X0E 52D0H0N 

MS71x Series 
(2012) 

52D0H07 52D0X07 52D1X0L 52D3H0L 52D5H0L 52D5X0L  
52D0H0B 52D0X0B 52D2H0L 52D3X0L 52D2X0L 52D4H0L 

52D0H0J 52D0X0J     

MS310 / MS410 / 
MS510 / MS610 

 
MX310 / MX410 / 
MX51x / MX61x  

Series                                                             
(2012)    

    
                                                                                                                                                              

MS312 / MS315 / 
MS415                        
Series                                                       
(2013) 

24B6030 24FG001 50F0HA0 50F2H00 50F5U0E 60F2000 
24B6040 24FG002 50F0U0G 50F2H0E 50F5X00 60F2H00 
24B6350 24FG003 50F0UA0 50F2U00 50F5X0E 60F2X00 
24F0001 24FG005 50F0X0G 50F2U0E 60F000G 60F5000 
24F0002 24FG006 50F0X0R 50F2X00 60F0HA0 60F5H00 
24F0003 24FG009 50F0XA0 50F2X0E 60F0X0G 60F5X00 
24F0005 24FG030 50F0Z00 50F5000 60F0XA0 60F5X0E 
24F0006 50F000G 50F0Z0G 50F5H00 60F1000 24B6186  
24F0009 50F0H0G 50F0ZA0 50F5H0E 60F1H00  24B6213 
24F0030 50F0H0R 50F2000 50F5U00 60F1X00  24B6015 
51F5H00 50F0H00 51F2H0E 

    51B0HA0 51B1000 51B1H00 51B2000 51B2H00 51B3000 
MS317 
(2017) 51B3H00 51B4000 51B4H00 51B5000 51B5H00 51B6000 

 51B6H00 
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CS727 / CS728 
(2017) 40C3646 40C3647 
CX727  
(2017) 40C3648 
CS827  
(2017) 21K4217 
CX827  
(2017) 

21K4218 

 
Printer or Multifunction 

Device Supply Part Number 

CS310 / CS410 / CS510 
Series 
(2012) 

 

70C20C0 70C20M0 70C20Y0 70C20K0 70C2HC0 70C2HM0 

70C2HY0 70C2HK0 70C0H20 70C0H30 70C0H40 70C0H10 

70C2XC0 70C2XM0 70C2XY0 70C2XK0 70C0X20 70C0X30 

70C0X40 70C0X10 70C80K0 70C80C0 70C80M0 70C80Y0 

70C8HK0 70C8HC0 70C8HM0 70C8HY0 70C8XK0 70C8XC0 

70C8XM0 70C8XY0 70C0Z50 70C0Z10 70C0P00 70C0D10 

70C0D20 70C0D30 70C0D40 24B6008 24B6009 24B6010 

 24B6011    

CS317 / CX317 
CS417 / CX417 

71B50C0 71B50K0 71B50M0 71B50Y0 71B5HC0 71B5HK0 

71B5HM0 71B5HY0     
E250 / E260 / E360 / E460 / 

E350 / E352 / X26x  / X36x / X46x 
Series 

260A11E 360H11E 460X11E 260A21E 360H21E 460X21E 
E260X22G E264A11G E260A11E E250A31E E260A31E X264A11G 

 X264H80G E250A11A E250A21E E250A11E E350H80G  E250X22G 

CX310 / CX410 / CX510 
Series 
(2012) 

80C0H40 80C0H10 80C2XC0 80C2XM0 80C2XY0 80C2XK0 

80C20C0 80C20M0 80C20Y0 80C20K0 80C2SC0 80C2SM0 

80C2SY0 80C2SK0 80C0S20 80C0S30 80C0S40 80C0S10 

80C2HC0 80C2HM0 80C2HY0 80C2HK0 80C0H20 80C0H30 

80C80K0 80C80C0 80C80M0 80C80Y0 80C8SK0 80C8SC0 

80C8SM0 80C8SY0 80C8HM0 80C8HY0 80C8HM0 80C8HY0 

80C8XM0 80C8XY0 80C8XY0 70C0Z50 70C0Z10 70C0D40 

70C0P00 70C0D10 70C0D20 70C0D30 24B6008 24B6009 

24B6010 24B6011    

C540 / C543 / C544 / C546  Series 
 

X543 / X544 / X546 / X548 Series 
(2008) 

C540A1KG C540A1CG C540A1MG C540A1YG C540H1KG C540H1CG 

C540H1MG C540H1YG C540H2KG C540H2CG C540H2MG C540H2YG 

C540A1KG C540A1CG C540A1MG C540A1YG C540H1KG C540H1CG 

C540H1MG C540H1YG C540H2KG C540H2CG C540H2MG C540H2YG 

C544X1KG C544X1CG C544X1MG C544X1YG C544X2KG C544X2CG 

C544X2MG C544X2YG C540X74G 

C780 / C782    
 

C780A1CG C780A2CG C780H1CG C780H2CG C782X1CG C782X2CG 

C780A1KG C780A2KG C780H1KG C780H2KG C782X1KG C782X2KG 

C780A1MG C780A2MG C780H1MG C780H2MG C782X1MG C782X2MG 

C780A1YG C780A2YG C780H1YG C780H2YG C782X1YG C782X2YG 
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T630 / T632 /  T634 / 12A7360 12A7362 12A7460 12A7462 12A7468 12A7365 
T640 / T642 / T644 / 12A7465 12A7469 64004HE 64016HE 64016SE 64036HE 
X630 / X632 / X634  64036SE  64416XE 64436XE 64480XW 12A7610 12A7612 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

T650 / T652 / T654 / T656 
T650H11E T650H21E T650A11E T650A21E T654X11E T654X21E 

T654X04E 

 
X651 / X652 / X654 / X656 

 

X651A21E X651A11E X651H21E X651H11E X651H31E X651H04E 

X654X21E X654X11E X654X31E X654X04E   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CX725  
Series 
(2015) 

 

74C10C0 74C20C0 74C30C0 74C40C0 74C50C0 74C60C0 

74C10M0 74C20M0 74C30M0 74C40M0 74C50M0 74C60M0 

74C10Y0 74C20Y0 74C30Y0 74C40Y0 74C50Y0 74C60Y0 

74C10K0 74C20K0 74C30K0 74C40K0 74C50K0 74C60K0 

74C1SC0 74C2SC0 74C3SC0 74C4SC0 74C5SC0 74C6SC0 

74C1SM0 74C2SM0 74C3SM0 74C4SM0 74C5SM0 74C6SM0 

74C1SY0 74C2SY0 74C3SY0 74C4SY0 74C5SY0 74C6SY0 

74C1SK0 74C2SK0 74C3SK0 74C4SK0 74C5SK0 74C6SK0 
74C0ZK0 74C0Z10 74C0W00 74C0D30 74C0ZKG 74C0D2G 

74C0ZV0 74C0Z50 74C0D20 74C0D40 74C0ZVG 74C0D3G 

74C0D4G 74C0SCG 40CP0000 40CRB10M 40CCG07C 40CCG07M 

74C00CG 74C0SMG 40CU000K 40CRB10Y 84C2HCE 84C5HCE 

74C00MG 74C0SYG 40CD001C 40CRB15K 84C2HME 84C5HME 

74C00YG 74C0SKG 40CD001M 40CCG07K 84C2HYE 84C5HYE 

74C00KG 40CRB10C 40CD001Y 40CCG07Y 84C2HKE 84C5HKE 

74C20CE 74C50CE 24B6717 40CCL07C 84C1HC0 84C3HC0 

74C20ME 74C50ME 24B6718 40CCL07M 84C1HM0 84C3HM0 

74C20YE 74C50YE 24B6719 40CCL07Y 84C1HY0 84C3HY0 

74C20KE 74C50KE 24B6720 40CCL07K 84C1HK0 84C3HK0 

74C2SCE 74C5SCE 24B4891 84C0H20 84C2HC0 84C4HC0 

74C2SME 74C5SME 24B4894 84C0H30 84C2HM0 84C4HM0 

74C2SYE 74C5SYE 24B4906 84C0H40 84C2HY0 84C4HY0 

74C2SKE 74C5SKE 24B5141 84C0H10 84C2HK0 84C4HK0 

84C5HC0 84C6HC0 84C5HK0 84C0HCG 40CDG002 40CPG00V 

84C5HM0 84C6HM0 84C6HK0 84C0HMG 40CDG003 40CUG00K 

84C5HY0 84C6HY0 84C0HKG 84C0HYG 40CDG004  
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conforms to the following Product Specifications: 
EMC:   EN 55022:2010  +  AC: 2011 (Class B) EN 55024:2010 
   EN 61000-3-2: 2014 EN 61000-3-3: 2013 

 
The products described above comply with the requirements of the following harmonization legislation of the European 
Parliament and the Council and carry the CE marking: 

2014/30/EU (EMC) relating to electromagnetic compatibility; 
2011/65/EU (RoHS2) on the restriction of use of certain hazardous substances in electrical and electronic equipment 

                                                                                                                                
February 3, 2017        Paul Dullaghan 
         Managing Director 

Lexmark International Technology S.A. 
20 Route de’ Pre Bois 
Case Postale 508, ICC Bloc A 
CH-1215 Geneva 15, Switzerland 

CS720 / CS725  
Series 
(2015) 

 

74C10C0 74C20C0 74C30C0 74C40C0 74C50C0 74C60C0 

74C10M0 74C20M0 74C30M0 74C40M0 74C50M0 74C60M0 

74C10Y0 74C20Y0 74C30Y0 74C40Y0 74C50Y0 74C60Y0 

74C10K0 74C20K0 74C30K0 74C40K0 74C50K0 74C60K0 

74C1SC0 74C2SC0 74C3SC0 74C4SC0 74C5SC0 74C6SC0 

74C1SM0 74C2SM0 74C3SM0 74C4SM0 74C5SM0 74C6SM0 

74C1SY0 74C2SY0 74C3SY0 74C4SY0 74C5SY0 74C6SY0 

74C1SK0 74C2SK0 74C3SK0 74C4SK0 74C5SK0 74C6SK0 

CS720 / CS725 
Series 
(2015) 

74C0ZK0 74C0Z10 74C0W00 74C0D30 74C0ZKG 74C0D2G 

74C0ZV0 74C0Z50 74C0D20 74C0D40 74C0ZVG 74C0D3G 
74C0D4G 74C0SCG 40CP0000 40CRB10M 40CCG07C 74C5HK0 

74C00CG 74C0SMG 40CU000K 40CRB10Y 40CCG07M 74C6HK0 

74C00MG 74C0SYG 40CD001C 40CRB15K 74C5HC0 74C6HC0 

74C00YG 74C0SKG 40CD001M 40CCG07K 74C5HM0 74C6HM0 

74C00KG 40CRB10C 40CD001Y 40CCG07Y 74C5HY0 74C6HY0 

74C20CE 74C50CE 74C1HC0 74C2HC0 74C3HC0 74C4HC0 

74C20ME 74C50ME 74C1HM0 74C2HM0 74C3HM0 74C4HM0 

74C20YE 74C50YE 74C1HY0 74C2HY0 74C3HY0 74C4HY0 

74C20KE 74C50KE 74C1HK0 74C2HK0 74C3HK0 74C4HK0 

74C2SCE 74C5SCE 40CCL03C 74C0HCG 40CCG03C 74C2HCE 

74C2SME 74C5SME 40CCL03M 74C0HMG 40CCG03M 74C2HME 

74C2SYE 74C5SYE 40CCL03Y 74C0HYG 40CCG03Y 74C2HYE 

74C2SKE 74C5SKE 40CCL03K 74C0HKG 40CCG03K 74C2HKE 
74C5HCE 74C5HKE 24B6516 24B6519 74C0S20 74C0H20 

74C5HME 24B4861 24B6517 24B4813 74C0S30 74C0H30 

74C5HYE 24B4862 24B6518 24B4860 74C0S40 74C0H40 

E32x Series 08A0144 12A1644 24040SW    


	According to ISO/IEC 17050-1 and EN 17050-1

